U of A Archives: Inventory of
(Gordon) Wayne Lamble fonds.

Acession Number

2011-011

Fonds ID Number:

445

Acessioned by:

Raymond Frogner

Compiled by: Raymond Frogner
Date Compiled: 2010.12.21
Box |File |UnitTitle: Scope Content Unit date

1 1|Extension Faculty Extension Faculty Council Minutes 1975-1980
Council Minutes ,

1 2|Extension Faculty Extension Faculty Council Minutes 1980-1982
Council Minutes

1 3|Extension Faculty Extension Faculty Council Minutes 1982-1983
Council Minutes

1 4|Extension Faculty Extension Faculty Council Minutes 1984-1985
Council Minutes

1 5|Extension Faculty Extension Faculty Council Minutes 1986-1987
Council Minutes

1 6|Extension Faculty Extension Faculty Council Minutes 1988-1989
Council Minutes

1 7|Extension Faculty Extension Faculty Council Minutes 1992-1995
Council Minutes

1 8|Extension Faculty Extension Faculty Council Minutes 1992-1995
Council Minutes

1 9|Extension Faculty Extension Faculty Council Minutes 1991-1995
Council Minutes

1 10|Extension Faculty Extension Faculty Council Minutes 1996-1999

Council Minutes




11]Extension Faculty Extension Faculty Council Minutes
Council Minutes

12|Extension Faculty Extension Faculty Council Minutes
Council Minutes

13 Agriculture and Forestry  Agriculture and Forestry Extension Comte

Extension Comte Mins., Mins., Reports
Reports
14 Agriculture and Forestry  Agriculture and Forestry Extension Comte
Extension Comte Mins., Mins., Reports
Reports

15 Agriculture and Forestry ~ Agriculture and Forestry Extension Comte
Extension Comte Mins., Mins., Reports
Reports

16 Faculty of Agriculture and  Faculty of Agriculture and Forestry: Public
Forestry: Public Relations  Relations and Publications Comte.
and Publications Comte.

17 Faculty of Extension, Faculty of Extension, Institute for Professional

Institute for Professional  Development (UofA IPD). Includes item list.
Development (UofA IPD)

18 Articles and Presentations Institute for Professional Development

19 Articles and Presentations Institute for Professional Development

20 Market Research Template Institute for Professional Development

21 Agriculture Extension Agriculture Extension Publications
Publications
22 Public Relations and Annotated list of publications

Publications List
23 Overview EF Institute for  Overview EF Institute for Professional
Professional Development Development

24 Pallium Proj. Report Pallium Proj. Report
25 Termination 2004 EF Institute for Professional Development

26 Professional Programs Ad  EF Institute for Professional Development
Hoc Review

27 Rural Family Medicine CME Bound Project Report
Needs Assessment Project

2002-2004

1977-2002

1922-1991

1922-1992

1922-1993

1972-1984

1996-2001

1997-2004

1997-2005

2000

1922-1962

1922-1999

1997-2004

2001-2006

2004

2003

2000



4 28 Rural Family Medicine CME Companion Package to the Project Report 2000

Needs Assessment Project

4 29 Review of Literature and
other Engineering
Management Programs

4 30 Evalutating Learning
Technologies Initiatives in
Continuing Professional
Development

4 31 Final Report of Evaluating
Learning Technologies
Initiatives in Continuing
Professional Development.

5 32 Post grad progams and
studies

5 33 Plans for the EF Institute
for Professional
Development

5 34 Agriculture and Forestry
program

EF Institute for Professional Development 1999
Pt. One: Executive Summaries; bound. 2002
Final Report of Evaluating Learning | 2002

Technologies Initiatives in Continuing
Professional Development. Includes original
listing for box.

1. Post-graduate Professional Studies 1999
Programs: The Approval Process at the

University of Alberta; 2. Report on the Market

Study: Masters Degree in Communications; 3.

Continuing Professional Education in

Transition; 4. Environmental Scan of Related

Enterprises; 5. A Report on the Learning

Symposium.

Plans for the EF Institute for Professional 1998-2004
Development

Seminar notes, staff lists, Budgets, Planning 1963-1990
and objetives



Physdesc.

Acessrestrict

Userestrict

Text: 0.1 m.

Text: 0.1 m.

Text: 0.1 m.

Text: 0.1 m.

Text: 0.1 m.

Text: 0.1 m.

Text: 0.1 m.

Text: 0.1 m.

Text: 0.1 m.

Text: 0.1 m.




Text:

Text:

Text:

Text:

Text:

Text:

Text:

Text:

Text:

Text:

Text:

Text:

Text:

Text
Text

Text:

Text:

0.1m.

0.1m.

0.1m.

0.1m.

0.1m.

0.1m.

0.3m.

0.1m.

0.1m.

0.1m.

0.1m.

0.1m.

0.1m.

:0.1m.

:0.1m.

0.1m.

0.1m.



Text: 0.1m.

Text: 0.1m.

Text: 0.1m.

Text: 0.2m.

Text: 0.4m.

Text: 0.3m.

Text: 0.3m.



