			U of A Archives: Inventory of (Gordon) Wayne Lamble fonds.	
		Acession Number	2011-011	
		Fonds ID Number:	445	
		Acessioned by:	Raymond Frogner	
		Compiled by:	Raymond Frogner	
		Date Compiled:	2010.12.21	
Box	File	UnitTitle:	Scope Content	Unit date
	4.			1075 1000
1	1	Extension Faculty Council Minutes	Extension Faculty Council Minutes	1975-1980
1	2	Extension Faculty	Extension Faculty Council Minutes	1980-1982
1	3	Council Minutes Extension Faculty Council Minutes	Extension Faculty Council Minutes	1982-1983
1	4	Extension Faculty	Extension Faculty Council Minutes	1984-1985
1	5	Council Minutes Extension Faculty Council Minutes	Extension Faculty Council Minutes	1986-1987
1	6	Extension Faculty	Extension Faculty Council Minutes	1988-1989
1	7	Council Minutes Extension Faculty	Extension Faculty Council Minutes	1992-1995
1	,	Council Minutes	Extension ruculty Council Minutes	
1	8	Extension Faculty	Extension Faculty Council Minutes	1992-1995
1	9	Council Minutes Extension Faculty	Extension Faculty Council Minutes	1991-1995
1	10	Council Minutes Extension Faculty Council Minutes	Extension Faculty Council Minutes	1996-1999

#i

	_		_
2	11 Extension Faculty Council Minutes	Extension Faculty Council Minutes	2002-2004
2	12 Extension Faculty Council Minutes	Extension Faculty Council Minutes	1977-2002
2	13 Agriculture and Forestry Extension Comte Mins., Reports	Agriculture and Forestry Extension Comte Mins., Reports	1922-1991
2	14 Agriculture and Forestry Extension Comte Mins., Reports	Agriculture and Forestry Extension Comte Mins., Reports	1922-1992
3	15 Agriculture and Forestry Extension Comte Mins., Reports	Agriculture and Forestry Extension Comte Mins., Reports	1922-1993
3	16 Faculty of Agriculture and Forestry: Public Relations and Publications Comte.	Faculty of Agriculture and Forestry: Public Relations and Publications Comte.	1972-1984
3	17 Faculty of Extension, Institute for Professional Development (UofA IPD)	Faculty of Extension, Institute for Professional Development (UofA IPD). Includes item list.	1996-2001
3	18 Articles and Presentations	Institute for Professional Development	1997-2004
3	19 Articles and Presentations	Institute for Professional Development	1997-2005
3	20 Market Research Template	Institute for Professional Development	2000
4	21 Agriculture Extension Publications	Agriculture Extension Publications	1922-1962
4	22 Public Relations and Publications List	Annotated list of publications	1922-1999
4	23 Overview EF Institute for Professional Development	Overview EF Institute for Professional Development	1997-2004
4	24 Pallium Proj. Report	Pallium Proj. Report	2001-2006
4	25 Termination 2004	EF Institute for Professional Development	2004
4	26 Professional Programs Ad Hoc Review	EF Institute for Professional Development	2003
4	27 Rural Family Medicine CME Needs Assessment Project	Bound Project Report	2000

4	28 Rural Family Medicine CME Needs Assessment Project	Companion Package to the Project Report	2000
4	29 Review of Literature and other Engineering Management Programs	EF Institute for Professional Development	1999
4	30 Evalutating Learning Technologies Initiatives in Continuing Professional Development	Pt. One: Executive Summaries; bound.	2002
4	31 Final Report of Evaluating Learning Technologies Initiatives in Continuing Professional Development.	Final Report of Evaluating Learning Technologies Initiatives in Continuing Professional Development. Includes original listing for box.	2002
5	32 Post grad progams and studies	1. Post-graduate Professional Studies Programs: The Approval Process at the University of Alberta; 2. Report on the Market Study: Masters Degree in Communications; 3. Continuing Professional Education in Transition; 4. Environmental Scan of Related Enterprises; 5. A Report on the Learning Symposium.	1999
5	33 Plans for the EF Institute for Professional Development	Plans for the EF Institute for Professional Development	1998-2004
5	34 Agriculture and Forestry program	Seminar notes, staff lists, Budgets, Planning and objetives	1963-1990

.

Physdesc.	Acessrestrict	Userestrict

Text: 0.1 m.

Text: 0.3m.

Text: 0.1m.

Text: 0.1m.
Text: 0.1m.

Text: 0.1m.

Text: 0.2m.

Text: 0.4m.

Text: 0.3m.

Text: 0.3m.